currentlighting.com/exo
© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 03/13/25
EXO_SGF_Photocontrol_SpecSheet_R02
FEATURES
•	 Commercial grade LED flood luminare for use in outdoor application;

 Rev 03/13/25
EXO_SGF_Photocontrol_SpecSheet_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture Size Color Temp Wattage Lumen Output Lumens Per Watt Mounting
SGF1-60
3000
20
3049 152
Knuckle
4000 3485 174
5000 3257 163
3000
40
5411 138
4000 6184 157
5000 5779 147
3000
60
7187 123
4000 8214 141
5000 7676 132
SGF2-120
3000
80
10813 135
Knuckle & Trunnion
4000 11677 146
5000 11513 144
3000
100
13516 132
4000 14596 143
5000 14391 141
3000
120
15268 125
4000 16488 135
5000 16256 133
SGF3-200
3000
130
17811 137
Knuckle & Trunnion
4000 19404 149
5000 16541 127
3000
160
20801 130
4000 23897 149
5000 22401 140
3000
200
25808 129
4000 30953 155
5000 27702 139
SGF3-320
3000
200
25156 126
Knuckle & Trunnion
4000 29225 146
5000 27201 136
3000
280
35219 126
4000 39824 142
5000 37103 133
3000
320
40250 127
4000 46759 135
5000 43521 135